
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Date Time 
Wednesday, September 14, 2022 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, November 23, 2022 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, December 28, 2022 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 4:00p-5:00p 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 4:00p-5:00p 

Food for Families 
Distribution Schedule  
2022 – 2023 
 
 
 



 
 


